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TERM DATES 2023/2024
Autumn Term 2023
 INSET DAY Mon 4th Sept
Return Tuesday 5th Sept
Monday 23rd Oct to Fri 27th Oct
INSET DAY Monday 30th Oct
Return Tues 31st Oct
Term Ends Friday 15th Dec

Spring Term 2024
INSET Day Wed 3rd Jan
Return Wed 4th Jan
Half Term Mon 12th Feb to Fri 16th Feb
Return Monday 19th Feb
Term Ends Thursday 28th March  
Good Friday 29th March, Easter Monday 1st April

Summer Term 2024
Return Monday 15th April
Mon 27th May to Fri 31st May
INSET Day Mon 3rd June
Return Tues 4th June
Term Ends Wed 24th July
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